AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PABES

i : 7
2. AMENDMEN T MOCDIFICATION NO. {3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO ]5‘ PROJECT NO. (f applicable}
P PR :
P SDOE0 Sed Denaduias :
7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f ather than fism &) CODE iyg B
light Center tight Center
Conter AL 2EBIZ

3
4ot
O
o
(]
9]
6]
vy
al
1]
Lt
o
[
%]
L
[we)
et
[

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR e sireel, rounty, Stafe and 21 Code

A ARENDMENT DF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 11}

XML

JORRBLOC

A, MOD FICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NG,

0B DATED (SEE (TEM 13)

CODE

FACILITY CODE

Ol T ST A L
CQSZR/ZGOE

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbfred soic

BHEY

Offers must acknowledge recept of this amendiment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or a3
copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendmenl on each copy of the offer submitted: or fc) By
FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
MNATE D FOR THE RECEIPT OF GFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. | by

Hems & ang 15, and re a

separate lelter sr
THE RLACE DESE

e winch o

& armended as sef forth in Hem 14, The hour and date specified for receipd of Offecs
amended, by one of the following methods: (a} By completing

ces a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers,

is extended. is not extended.

wirtie of s armendrient you desye 1o change an affer already submitted. such change may be made by lelagram of lelter, provided each telegram or letter makes

refererce to the sohodation ang

s amengment, and is Yecelved prior to the spening hour and date speaciied.

12, ACCOUNTING AND A "F’RO»JRIATEON DATA (If required)

Netp Increazs:

$135,21%,504.00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOIMFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14

— § -~

_CHECKONE | & 1S CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authoriy) THE CHANGES SET FDRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER MO, N ITEM 10A

m

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGTIORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes in payiag office,
appropnation dole efc) SET FORTH IN FTEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(h).

SOTHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |5 ENTERED INTC PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER rSpecty lype of moditication and atihorty)

X on/FAR L2 .237-

Tunds

E. IMPORTANT: Tontractor % is nof. is fequired to sign this document and return (3 copies to the issidng office.

4] BESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFCATICN (Orgamzed &y UCF seclior; neadfng

CHITISO.

vy P L
meaen oGl

inclading soindation/oontract stbject maller whers faasible)

i ondibens of the document referenced i ltem SA ar 10A, as herefofore changed, remains unshanged and s iull force and effect,

SR Typs or print)

!

154 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pring

15B. CONTRADTOR G

3 a’ Ce{ HrG ok G (‘a’??c&“

teC, DATE SIGNED

i<a ‘;@Jm@_ﬁ fﬁ{aiﬂ%:x;}\:} ’3:9% 4o

NGN T4
Pravicls edtion Lsabie

STANGARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-23)
Prascribed by GSA
FAR {48 CFR} 53.243



REFERENCE MO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET|,, . o oo .

TTEN NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(&) (B} (G KD (E} {F}

OPTIONAL FORM 3348 (4-88)
Bponsored by GBA
FAR (AR CFRLE% 110




Contract NNMOSABA0OC
Modification 87

PR Subelement WBS Cost Center |Fund Amount
HOATAB02 21 00.01.01.08 |B2EDG2 EXPHZZEOOED 1 8 {55.599.00)
4200334415 136905.01.01.08.11 62P01 EXPX22010D { $ 12,000,000.00
4200334370 {43-030001-00 095240.01.08 62VP30 EXPX22010D 3 30,000.00
43-030102-XB 604746.01.31.10.08 62VP31 EXPX22010D $ 20,000.00
37-060301-04 399131.02.01.02.15 62VP62 SCEX22010D 3 15,000.00
37-030101-00 406480.01.05.01.31 62VPG2 SCEX22009D 3 273.00
43-000101-00 714607.01.01.02.02 62VPO1 SCEX22010D $ 60,000.00
43-000101-00 955518.02.01.02.35 62VP01 SCEX22010D 5 4 275,00
43-000101-00 399131.02.01.02.76 62VP01 SCEX22010D $ 5,380.00
43-050202-00 378710.05.02 62VP62 SCEX22010D $ 50,000.00
37-060301-32 585551.01.08.10.VP10.10 |62VP20 CASX22010R $ 41,663.00
37-050205-01 585551.01.08.10.VP10.10 [62VP20 CASX22010R $ 41,371.00
43-030003-EA 644423.06.34.02.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D 3 25,000.00
43-030003-EA 644423.06.34,06.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D | § 143,000.00
43-030003-EB 644423.06.34.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D $ 55 000.00
43-030003-EC 644423.06.34.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D $ 55,000.00
43-030403-01 401769.06.02.02.02.01 62VP34 EXCX22010D $ 91,320.00
4200334213 811540.01.01.08 62ED10 CASX22010D | 3 138,527.00
4200332640 [37-030201-14 432938.09.01.08.10.06 G2ES32 CASX22010D 3 76,500.00
37-040301-03 522632.08.01.01 62E543 EXCX22010D & 112,500.00
37-040303-03 524238.08.01.01.03 62ES43 EXCX22010D 3 60,000.00
37-040301-02 522632.08.01.01 62ES43 EXCX22010D $ 70,000.00
37-040303-01 522632.08.01.01 62ES43 EXCX22010D $ 60,000.00
37-060301-97 522632.08.01.01 62ES43 EXCX22010D 3 2,000.00
37-040301-09 197009.10.01.01.05 62ES43 EXCX22010D $ 41,000.00
37-040303-05 197009.10.01.01.05 62ES843 EXCX22010D 3 19,000.00
37-060203-02 439906.04.01.06.04.04 G2ES61 EXPX22010D % 1,500.60
37-040302-03 401769.06.03.03.02.07 62E543 EXCX22010D 8 3,480.00
37-020202-EA 644423.06.34.03.09.08 62ES22 EXPX22010D 3 26,500.00
37-050101-01 811540.03.03.08 62ESH1 CASX22010D 5 18,608.00
4200334933 i30-000005-11 432938.11.01.08.31 62EDO4 CASX22010D | $ 265,300.00
30-000005-04 182306.02.01.08 62ED04 EXPX22010D $ 37,500.00
30-000005-03 342806.06.07.08 62EDO4 EXPX22010D $ 44,000.00
4200334702 432938.09.01.08.10.0 62VP61 CASX22010D 5 384.00
509496.02.08.03.52 62VP61 SCEX22010D 3 15,700.00
4200334894 [30-000401-09 432938.08.01.08.05.0 G62EEQT CASX22010D % 90,000.00
4200334605 148-010002-00 833011.02.08.02.EE91 62C510 CASX22009R 3 68,536.00
48-010101-00 833011.02.08.02.EE91 620510 CASX22009R $ 55241.00
48-010001-00 736466.01.08.08.04 52C510 CASX22010D 3 52,925.00

B-4 (Mod 873

A Wk o i s . i =



Cornttract NNMOSABSOC

Modification 87
4200334361 |33-030201-11 253225.04.04.20.04.08 62ER33 EXPX22010D $ 30,000.00
33-030308-17 253225.04.04.30.01 62ER33 EXPX22010D % 57,860.00
33-030308-18 253225,04.04.30.01 62ER33 EXPX22010D ) 8,860.00
33-030303-00 253225.04.04.30.01 62ER33 EXPX22010D $ 2,280.00
33-030305-EA 253225.04.04.30.01 62ER33 EXPX22010D $ 94,361.00
33-030308-19 550028.07.01.08.15 62ER33 EXPX22010D $ 30,000.00
33-030308-20 550028.07.01.08.15 62ER33 EXPX22010D % 18,500.00
33-030303-00 550028.07.01.08.15 B2ER33 EXPX22010D g 1,500.00
33-040103-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER41 EXCX22010D 3 14,724.00
33-040223-00 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER42 EXCX22010D 5 7,623.00
33-040223-01 522094.08.01.01.03.01 62ER42 EXCX22010D $ 1,239.00
33-030501-01 522632.08.01.01 62ER35 EXCX22010D $ 66,721.00
33-030501-03 522632.08.01.01 62ER35 EXCX22010D 8 90,752.00
33-050201-EF 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ERS2 EXPX220100 $ 60,000.00
33-040114-EA 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ER41 EXPX220100D $ 165,800.00
33-040220-EA 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ER42 EXPX22010D 3 49 300.00
33-040312-EC 644423.06.34.03.10.08 62ER43 EXPX22010D $ 23,100.00
33-040312-XC 411011.01.01.01.02 62ER43 EXCX220100 3 1,383.00
4200334958 132-040402-XA 804746.02.22.03.01.01.08 |[62EV44 EXPX22009D $ 70,000.00
32-040304-00 198059.04.04.08 62EV43 EXPX220100 $ 50,000.00
32-090404-EA 644423.06.34.01.08 62EV94 EXPX220100 8 20,000.00
32-030209-00 522632.08.01.01 B2EV32 EXCX22010D $ 8,000.00
32-090404-X8 604746.01.31.05.08 62EVY4 EXPX22010D $ 56,600.00
32-040401-XA 604746.02.22.03.01.01.08 162EV44 EXPX22010D 3 30,000.00
32-G90304-01 197009.10.01.01.06 62EV93 EXCX22010D $ 39,000.00
32-030104-01 197009.10.01.01.11 62EV34 EXCX22010D $ 5,000.00
4200335196 {43-030003-EA 644423.06.34.02.08 62VP32 EXPX220100 $ 25,000.00
43-030003-EA 644423.06.34.06.01.08 82vP32 EXPX22010D $ 143,000.00
43-030003-EB 644423.06.34.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D 3 55,000.00
43-030003-EC 644423.06.34.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22010D $ 55,000.00
37-030101-02 432938.09.01.08.10.04 62VP62 SCEX22010D % 40,000.00
4200335583 {33-020401-03 095240.04.02.21.08 62ER24 EXPX22010D $ 80,000.00

B-4 (Mod ¥7)



o e bt BT R

Contract NNMOSABS0C
Modification 87

(3) If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a level
of performance commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of provisional
award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as the Contracting
Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will notify the Contractor in
writing 1f it is determined that such discontinuance or reduction 18 appropriate.

{4y Provisional award fee payments wili not be made prior to the first award fee
determination by the Government.

(2) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the discretion of the
sovernment.

{End of Clause)

B.4  CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990}

() For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation
of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is
5038.174.911. This allotment 1s for Engineertng, Science & Technical Services and
covers the following estimated period of performance: contract award through May

19, 2010.
(by An additional amount of is obligated under this contract for payment of
{ees.

{¢) Recapitulation of funding s as follows:

Prev. Mod Correction Revised This Mod Revised
Total
Towl Sum Alloued. exclusive of ,
lee: $027.333480 ¢ 83774231 $623,530249 | $14.615,602 PO3IR, 174,911

Performace Pee Provisional 605 (b)(4)

Award Fee Provisional 14043

Perfonmunee Fev Foamed

$15,796,020 | 30 $ 13796026

$5,307.019 | $10.429.007

Award Fee uoned

$3.728.214 | 7209990 STO938.204 | 80 $ 1,938,204

Total Sum Allotied

$652.915,154 1 § 0 $652.915,154 1 515.211.5(4 $668,126.658

{End of Clause)

[END OF SECTION]

B-4 (Mod 87}




